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
Style Bsmt Yr.Built Yr.Rmid Fuel System
Misc. Improvernents 0
01 Ranch 03 Tudor 12 Duplax WS 18 Milwaukea Bungalow 1 Na Basemant 1Gas 1 Warmn A
02 BiLavel 07 Townhouse 13 Duplen-Gottage 19AP2 2 Craw 2 Electric 2 Electrie
03 Split Level 08 Residence O/ 14 Rm or Reoming House 20AF 3 3 Partizl Basement 3 3 Hot water
04 Caps Cod 09 Mansion 15 Triplex 21AF 4 4 Full Basement 4 Coal 4 Bteam
05 Colontal 10 Cottege 16 AP 22 Dpix Bungalow
_11 Duplex GIS 17 Tawn House Apt OB CBY
Units Grade cDhuU C/D Factor SubNbhd' SN.Factor IntInsp.Dt Int.ID Ext.Insp.Dt ExtID
0 0.000 0 0.000 08/02/2002 TKRYS 08/02/2006 JWIEG
Alr A L2 1 EX FfR .
M A C E+ Y& PR
A B+ G E GO VP
At B D+ E- AV UN
B- D.
Bsmt Adj 'istfl Adj 2ndfl Adj 3rdfl Adj Attic Adj H.Stry Adj Totals
- [F_Sqft
U Sqft
- -
at - ) .
- yaama e2av% i
Bd_Rm ]
Fm_Rm - py L. o P
Bi_Fp
Fs_Fp
Ex_Wall :
1 Frame 3 Etueco 5 Ashestos 7 Brick D Kasonry / Frame
2 Block 4 Aluminum / Vg 6 Prem Wood 8 Stene AFiber-Cemert
Kitchen Bathroom RecRoom Masonrv Aircond Unfinished Total Basement
Rating Rating GR Sgft +- Sqft Unit Sqft Sqft Rooms Parking
00 through 18 00 through 19 -
Last Four Letters On File L. 5
+336¢c_rev_sale 09/10/2007 9 e <
Permits Currently On File
Type Emp.D4 Pmt.Desc Lomtractor Statys Somp.O¢ Add DX Est.$ Add. Comment
745 Razing B306/2007 RAZING BSHORELINE CNTRCTNOpen Activity QTHTI2007 4,600 REEI-GARAGE
990 Appraiser Raguest Complated Activity 10/26/2004 050872004 REVIEW GARAGE CONDITION
R < L at - &/6. 8¢ &7
o 22



U8/70/2007 RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD (iwiega) pg 2
320-0709-100 2500 - 2504 N HUMBOLDT BL Card(s) 01 of 01 Nbhd 3330  Plat 32031
Land Data Maintenance .
Code Site xS SizeA SizeB  DepthF Rate  Override  Sgft Value Land Stte.Codes
FF 1 N 4712 120.00 1.0000 5,654 1. Primary
2. Secondary
3. Residual
4. Rear Lot
5. Woodland
&. Wasteland
7. Waterfront
Land Adjustment Maintenance .
Code  Adj $ Adj Brief Description Common Adj Codes
R{3% res det fm gar RG2 res det bric gar RA1 res st fm gar RAZ ras att man gar A1 apt st fm gar AAZ gpt st man gar AG1 =pt det frm gar A2 apt det brk gar
RP1 pls fined pool RP2 pretah Pog] RP2 cancrete pool RP4 fberglass pocl RPS gunite pool SF1 dive board P2 poal kdder SP3 undrwater fight
RC1 carport RC2 canopy RE1 frame shed RS2 metal shed NV RN4 green house
All Garages AND Other Building and Yard Improvements
ltem Qty Calc SizeA SizeB Sqft Adi Cnst YrBit Grade Cond PetGd Value
RG2 1 SF 952.0 952 M | 1910 c FR | 30% 4,200
Attachments
ltem  Qty Story Calc SizeA SizeB Sqft Ad] Value ATC Codes
A1l OFremed Porch
AY2 E-Framed Porch
A21 O-Masanary Proch
A22 E-Masanary Porch
A0 Carport
A31 Wood Deck
A32 Canopy
A33 Cone Patio
A4 Stone Patio
A35 Conc Stoop
98 Msc Points
Miscellaneous Improvements
Brief Description Quantity UnitPrice Value
8 CAR ASPHALT PARKING LOT 1 2,000 2,000
Topography Utilities Street or Road Sidewalk Dwl.Setback Traffic
1 1 1 2 0 3
0 {not isted) 1 All Puhlic @ {not isted) 0 (not ksted) 0 (not isted) 0 (not fsted)
1 Levs! 2 Public Water 1 Paved 1 Na Sidewalk 1 Grazter than iNbhd Avg 1 Ught
7 Above Sirest 3 Public Sewer 2 Seml improved 2 SBidewalk 2 Equal to Nbhd Avg 2 Medium
3 Balow Street 4 Cas 3 Unpaved 3 Less than Nehd Avg 3 Heavy
4 Rolling 5 Wel 4 Proposed 4 None
5 Steep 6 Seplic 5 Land Locked § Cude-sac
8 Low 8§ Xoway
T Swampy




tlexmls Web . Page 1 of 1

l_Address: 2500 N Humboldt Bivd 3 , Milwaukee : W!_sconsin , 53212-3020 County: Milwaukee

i f| MLS # 893567 Status: Active
JCategory: Condominium List Price: -~ $224,900
VR Price: Tax Key: 2200709100

Gen. Tax: $0 Tax Year: 2008

Zoning: R4 Occ. Permit N

Required:
[Bedrooms: 3 " Baths: 2/0

# of Rooms: 5 Sg. Ft.:

Condo Fee: $100 Garage Spaces: 2.00
JGarage Type: Attached Year Built: 2007
Jlot Size: TBD Flood Plain: No
{Condominium  TBD Units in Bldg: 4
{{Name:

Junits in Project: 1 Floor #: 1
JPets Permitted: N School District:  Milwaukee Public

(262) 960-4703,angelaperona@yahoo.com

Directions: North Ave to Humboldt north to property.
Coordinates: 25N 11E
Name Dim. LC ' Name Dim. L ¢
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